



McFARLAND JOHNSON
53 Regional Drive
Concord, NH 03301

BID TABULATION

Project:	Manchester-Boston Regional Airport	Engineer's Estimate				Continental Paving, Inc.			
	Replacement of Runway 6 Departure End Engineered Material Arresting System					1 Continental Drive			
Bid Opening	Friday June 26, 2026, 2:00 PM					Londonderry, NH 03053			
Bid Item	Description Of Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
M-100-1	GATE GUARD	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	LS	1	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
M-200-1	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
M-200-2	TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
C-100-1	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
C-102-5.1	INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF INLET PROTECTION	EA	20	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
C-102-5.2	INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF EROSION CONTROL LOGS	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	LF	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
C-105-1	MOBILIZATION (5% MAXIMUM)	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	LS	1	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
P-101-5.1	JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR	LF	4,000	\$10.00	\$40,000.00	LF	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00
P-101-5.2	COLD MILLING	SY	11,600	\$10.00	\$116,000.00	SY	11,600	\$8.50	\$98,600.00
P-101-5.3	REMOVAL OF EXISTING EMAS SYSTEM	LS	1	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	LS	1	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
P-403-8.1	ASPHALT MIXTURE SURFACE COURSE	TON	2,350	\$200.00	\$470,000.00	TON	2,350	\$200.00	\$470,000.00
P-603-5.1	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	GAL	1,400	\$10.00	\$14,000.00	GAL	1,400	\$10.00	\$14,000.00
P-605-5.1	JOINT SEALING FILLER (SAW & SEAL)	LF	850	\$15.00	\$12,750.00	LF	850	\$8.00	\$6,800.00
P-620-5.1	SURFACE PREPARATION	SF	19,200	\$5.00	\$96,000.00	SF	19,200	\$5.00	\$96,000.00
P-620-5.2	MARKINGS	SF	46,500	\$5.00	\$232,500.00	SF	46,500	\$3.00	\$139,500.00
P-620-5.3	REFLECTIVE MEDIA	LBS	350	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	LBS	350	\$8.00	\$2,800.00
P-621-5.1	GROOVING	SY	720	\$90.00	\$64,800.00	SY	720	\$40.00	\$28,800.00
T-901-5.1	SEEDING	SF	9,000	\$5.00	\$45,000.00	SF	9,000	\$1.50	\$13,500.00
T-905-5.1	TOPSOIL (FURNISHED FROM OFF THE SITE)	CY	120	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	CY	120	\$80.00	\$9,600.00
L-125-5.1	RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER	EA	168	\$140.00	\$23,520.00	EA	168	\$400.00	\$67,200.00
S-001-5.1	INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED EMAS SYSTEM	LS	1	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	LS	1	\$660,000.00	\$660,000.00
	TOTAL				\$3,242,020.00				\$2,654,800.00